Thy Mini RR

Saturday

Red - 0830-0850
Qualifying started at 8:31:18

Thy 1,248 km
18-06-2016.08:30

_

_
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(11) Patrik £beloe
1:10.636 +6.301 8:33:57.291
2 1:07.616 +3.281 8:35:04.907
3 1:06.089 +1.754 8:36:10.996
4 1:05.965 +1.630 8:37:16.961
5 1:06.079 +1.744 8:38:23.040
6 1:06.303 +1.968 8:39:29.343
7 2:24.117 +1:19.782 8:41:53.460
8 1:04.688 +0.353 8:42:58.148
9 1:05.052 +0.717 8:44:03.200
10 1:04.335 8:45.07.535
(62) Jonas Duus Bertelsen
1:08.647 +3.709 8:34:48.527
2 1:08.296 +3.358 8:35:56.823
3 1:06.321 +1.383 8:37:03.144
4 1:05.890 +0.952 8:38.09.034
5 1:07.751 +2.813 8:39:16.785
6 1:57.572 +52.634 8:41:14.357
7 1:06.340 +1.402 8:42:20.697
8 1:04.938 8:43:25.635
(72) Linus Wendt Lundin
1:10.186 +3.784 8:33:52.626
2 1:08.123 +1.721 8:35.00.749
3 1:09.866 +3.464 8:36:10.615
4 1:.07518 +1.116 8:37:18.133
5 1:06.402 8:38:24.535
6 1:06.787 +0.385 8:39:31.322
7 1:10.052 +3.650 8:40:41.374
8 1:09.332 +2.930 8:41:50.706
9 1:08.369 +1.967 8:42:59.075
10 216477 +1:10.075 8:45:15.552
1 1:60.713 +44.311 8:47:06.265
12 1:11.390 +4.988 8:48:17.655
(63) Tino Hole
122735 +13.691 8:34:07.499
2 1:18.222 +9.178 8:35:25.721
3 1:18.321 +9.277 8:36:44.042
4 1:16.925 +7.881 8:38:00.967
5 1:17.156 +8.112 8:39:18.123
6 2:26.753 +1:17.709 8:41:44.876
7 1:10.546 +1.502 8:42:55.422
8 1:10.546 +1.502 8:44:05.968
9 1:09.044 8:45:15.012
10 1:10477 +1.433 8:46:25.489
1" 1:10.447 +1.403 8:47:35.936
12 1:09.369 +0.325 8:48:45.305
(47) Jonas Blom
1:15.398 +5.706 8:38:46.974
2 1:12453 +2.761 8:39:59.427
3 1:11.843 +2.151 8:41:11.270
4 1:10.052 +0.360 8:42:21.322
5 1:10.387 +0.695 8:43:31.709
6 1:09.692 8:44:41.401
7 1:10.957 +1.265 8:45:52.358
(64) Frank Pedersen
1:19.655 +7.304 8:34:46.972
2 1:16.033 +3.682 8:36:03.005
3 1:17.429 +5.078 8:37:20.434
4 1:14.157 +1.806 8:38:34.591
5 1:13.150 +0.799 8:39:47.741

Lap

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
6 1:12526 +0.175 8:41:00.267
7 1:12.351 8:42:12.618
(777) Pavia Serensen
1 1:25.935 +10.872 8:37:49.862
2 2:06.253 +51.190 8:39:56.115
3 1:19.925 +4.862 8:41:16.040
4 1:18.287 +3.224 8:42:34.327
5 2:00514 +45451 8:44:34.841
6 1:16.103 +1.040 8:45:50.944
7 1:15.063 8:47:06.007
8 1:15.247 +0.184 8:48:21.254
(878) Brian Sgrensen
1 1:20475 +4.823 8:38:04.433
2 1:17.977 +2.325 8:39:22.410
3 1:19.258 +3.606 8:40:41.668
4 1:17.682 +2.030 8:41:59.350
5 1:15.652 8:43:15.002
6 1:16.283 +0.631 8:44:31.285
7 1:17.255 +1.603 8:45:48.540
8 1:16.134 +0.482 8:47.04.674
9 1:15722 +0.070 8:48:20.396
(32) Martin Simonsen
1 1:27.375 8:35.08.635
2 2:54.169 +1:26.794 8:38:02.804
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed

Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller

Printed: 18-06-2016 08:51:01
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Licensed to: Zenergy Racing



